Individual Best Times (All Time)

Storm Naylor - (1393805) - Eastbourne SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

55.75 520
55.77 519
55.83 518
56.47 500
58.01 461
58.01 461
58.57 448
59.47 428
59.64 424
1:00.50 407
1:05.77 316
1:06.73 303
1:10.71 255
1:11.22 249

1:12.95 232

1:12.97 232
1:15.40 210
1:17.93 190
1:18.27 188
1:19.42 179
1:19.86 177
1:21.96 163

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts

55.83 518
Copyright 2024

Round

Round

F

Date

14/10/23
11/11/23
09/12/23
21/10/23
05/11/22
25/06/23
08/07/23
16/10/22
27/11/22
14/05/22
09/10/21
16/10/21
04/06/21
02/07/21
19/10/19
31/10/20
06/10/19
06/07/19
04/10/19
07/10/18
20/10/18
08/09/18

Date

09/12/23

Meet

National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
Eastbourne SC Club Championships

Atlantis Summer Splash 2023

Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2023

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2022

Mid Sussex Marlins SC Meet

National Arena Swimming League South Round One
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Eastbourne

Eastbourne

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
Eastbourne SC

ESC in Memory of Jim Boniface and Peter Tyler
Mike Pashler Memorial Invitational Meet

Hailsham Club Championships 2019

ESC Open in Memory of Jim Boniface and Peter Tyler
Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018

Hailsham Club Championships 2018

Meet

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023

Venue

Crawley
Brighton
Crawley
Crawley
Sovereign Cen
Horsham
Hastings
Crawley
Horsham
Burgess Hill
Horsham
Crawley
Eastbourne College
Eastbourne
Crawley
Eastbourne Sovereign
Eastbourne
Hailsham
Hailsham
Sovereigne
Crawley

Hailsham

Venue

Crawley

Club Swam Under

Hailsham

Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham

Hailsham

Club Swam Under
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55.77
56.47
55.75
58.57
58.01
59.64
58.01
59.47
:00.50
:06.73
:05.77
111.22
:110.71
112.97
112.95
:115.40
:118.27
117.93
:19.86
119.42

:21.96

500
520
448
461
424
461
428
407
303
316
249
255
232
232
210
188
190
177
179
163

11/11/23
21/10/23
14/10/23
08/07/23
25/06/23
27/111/22
05/11/22
16/10/22
14/05/22
16/10/21
09/10/21
02/07/21
04/06/21
31/10/20
19/10/19
06/10/19
04/10/19
06/07/19
20/10/18
07/10/18
08/09/18

National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023
Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2023

Atlantis Summer Splash 2023

Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2022

Eastbourne SC Club Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Mid Sussex Marlins SC Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

National Arena Swimming League South Round One
Eastbourne

Eastbourne

Eastbourne SC

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
ESC in Memory of Jim Boniface and Peter Tyler
Hailsham Club Championships 2019

Mike Pashler Memorial Invitational Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
ESC Open in Memory of Jim Boniface and Peter Tyler

Hailsham Club Championships 2018

Brighton

Crawley

Crawley

Hastings

Horsham

Horsham
Sovereign Cen
Crawley

Burgess Hill
Crawley

Horsham
Eastbourne
Eastbourne College
Eastbourne Sovereign
Crawley
Eastbourne
Hailsham

Hailsham

Crawley
Sovereigne

Hailsham

Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham

Hailsham
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